
600 Fourth Ave. 2nd Floor
Seattle, WA 98104SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 2CB 119960 Name: CB 119960

Status:Type: Ordinance (Ord) Passed

In control: City Clerk

On agenda: 12/7/2020

Final Action: 12/11/2020 Ord 126251Ord. No.

Title: AN ORDINANCE regarding the Transit Service Funding Agreement with King County; authorizing the
Director of the Seattle Department of Transportation to execute an amendment to the agreement
extending the term to June 30, 2021; and ratifying and confirming certain prior acts.

Sponsors: Alex Pedersen

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Att A - Transit Service Funding Agreement Amendment 5 v2, 2. Att A - Transit Service Funding
Agreement Amendment 5 v1, 3. Summary and Fiscal Note, 4. Proposed Amendment, 5. Signed
Ordinance 126251, 6. Affidavit of Publication

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

attested by City ClerkCity Clerk12/11/2020 2

returnedMayor12/11/2020 2

SignedMayor12/11/2020 2

submitted for Mayor's signatureCity Clerk12/10/2020 2

passedCity Council12/7/2020 2 Pass

pass as amendedTransportation and Utilities
Committee

12/2/2020 1 Pass

referredCity Council11/30/2020 1

sent for reviewCouncil President's Office11/23/2020 1

sent for reviewCity Clerk11/17/2020 1

Mayor's leg transmitted to CouncilMayor11/17/2020 1

SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

